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416 - 10,000M WANITA - Final
Records Result Name Team Date vanue
National Record m 33:50.80 JAYANTHI PALINIAPPANPADA MALAYSIA 1994 BRUSSELS, BELGIUM
GAME RECORD [€[3] 0000
Heat 1 Start Time: 05:00 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
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SUKMA XXI 2024 SARAWAK

Timing by Innotex STADIUM SARAWAK PETRA JAYA Powered by IGIS

19 - 23 August 2024
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Summary

Rank

Heat

10,000M WANITA

Bib

A603

B685

P563

K521

P572

5626

S624

Q655

B688

M541

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Name

2/3

Team

PRK

SGR

PEN

KDH

PEN

SBH

SBH

SWK

SGR

MLK

Result

40:45.87

40:37.98

42:49.65

43:48.60

45:06.36

45:42.62

48:48.75

52:59.48

DNF

DNF

Remark

Timing by Innotex

SUKMA XXI 2024 SARAWAK
STADIUM SARAWAK PETRA JAYA
19 - 23 August 2024
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