



RESULT

416 - 10,000M WANITA - Final

Records	Result	Name	Team	Date	vanue
National Record NR	33:50.80	JAYANTHI PALINIAPPANPADA	MALAYSIA	1994	BRUSSELS, BELGIUM
GAME RECORD GR				0000	

Heat 1		Start Time: 05:00 pm					
Pos	Bib	Athlete	Team	Result	React	Remark	

Approved by TD:	-
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name) Date:	





RESULT

10,000M WANITA

Summary

Rank	Heat	Bib	Name	Team	Result	Remark
1	1	A603		PRK	40:45.87	
2	1	B685		SGR	40:37.98	
3	1	P563		PEN	42:49.65	
4	1	K521		KDH	43:48.60	
5	1	P572		PEN	45:06.36	
6	1	S626		SBH	45:42.62	
7	1	S624		SBH	48:48.75	
8	1	Q655		SWK	52:59.48	
-	1	B688		SGR	DNF	
-	1	M541		MLK	DNF	

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: ____





RESULT